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ABDELALL, BRENDA  
2809 Madison Meadows Ln 
OAKTON, VA 22124

1.BRIDGE STRATEGIES 
2.CONSULTANT 
3.OAKTON VA

05/21/2019 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

ABOU GHAZALA, TAREK  
3824 Highland Oaks Dr 
FAIRFAX, VA 22033

1.SELF EMPLOYED 
2.PHYSICIAN 
3.FAIRFAX VA

04/08/2019 $250.00 $250.00

ABUTAA, ABBAS  
3004 Rose Creek Court 
OAKTON, VA 22124

1.AZ LOVEBUG 
2.SELF 
3.OAKTON VA

04/27/2019 $200.00 $200.00

ABUTAA, HAMOOD  
800 Lawton St 
MCLEAN, VA 22101

1.MacArthur & Reservoir Inc. 
2.BUSINESS OWNER 
3.WASHINGTON DC

05/29/2019 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

ABUTAA, HAMOOD  
800 Lawton St 
MCLEAN, VA 22101

1.MacArthur & Reservoir Inc. 
2.BUSINESS OWNER 
3.WASHINGTON DC

05/30/2019 $1,000.00 $2,000.00

ALTALIB, HISHAM  
11776 Stratford House Pl 
#1403 
RESTON, VA 20190

1.AFLP 
2.GENERAL PARTNER 
3.RESTON VA

05/10/2019 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

BAIG, SABA  
21922 Blackheath Way 
ASHBURN, VA 20148

1.MED INC 
2.TEACHER 
3.RESTON VA

04/27/2019 $250.00 $250.00

DAWSON, SKIP  
540 Innsbruck Ave 
GREAT FALLS, VA 22066

1.VERITY COMMERICAL 
2.BROKER 
3.RESTON VA

05/30/2019 $150.00 $150.00

DEUTSCHMAN, JOLIE  
1315 pellow circle trail 
HERNDON, VA 20170

1.STEIN SPERLING 
2.LAWYER 
3.ROCKVILLE MD

05/21/2019 $250.00 $250.00

ELHADY, MEREHAN  
5601 Willow Crossing Court 
CLIFTON, VA 20124

1.UNEMPLOYED 
2.UNEMPLOYED 
3.UNEMPLOYED

05/21/2019 $500.00 $500.00

GILBERT, MICHAEL  
7738 Marthas Ln 
FALLS CHURCH, VA 22043

1.LEADING PATH CONSULTING 
2.COO 
3.MCLEAN VA

05/09/2019 $250.00 $250.00

GILMORE, DEMILE  
13584 Heritage Farms Drive 
GAINESVILLE, VA 20155

1.GEA GROUP 
2.HUMAN RESOURCES 
3.GAINESVILLE VA

05/03/2019 $250.00 $250.00
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HAWA, BASIM  
1003 Young Ave 
HERNDON, VA 20170

1.WORKDAY 
2.SALES 
3.HERNON VA

04/27/2019 $250.00 $250.00

HAWASLI, AHMAD  
4964 Vail Ridge Ln 
FAIRFAX, VA 22030

1.UNEMPLOYED 
2.UNEMPLOYED 
3.UNEMPLOYED

04/08/2019 $250.00 $250.00

HAWASLI, AHMAD  
4964 Vail Ridge Ln 
FAIRFAX, VA 22030

1.UNEMPLOYED 
2.UNEMPLOYED 
3.UNEMPLOYED

04/08/2019 $250.00 $500.00

JESSON, BRUCE ED 
8300 Boone Blvd 
800 
TYSONS CORNER, VA 22308

1.OBXTEK INC 
2.OWNER 
3.TYSONS CORNER VA

04/12/2019 $300.00 $300.00

KHAN, SEEMA  
5115 Grande Forest Court 
CENTERVILLE, VA 20120

1.MAKPAR CORPORATION 
2.CEO 
3.LEESBURG VA

05/30/2019 $500.00 $500.00

KHAYATA, ISSAM  
4903 FINCHEM CT 
FAIRFAX, VA 22030

1.SELF 
2.PHYSICIAN 
3.FAIRFAX VA

04/11/2019 $200.00 $200.00

Legal Advantage LLC 
10411 Motor City Dr 
750 
Bethesda, MD 20817

1. 
2.Legal IP Services 
3.Bethesda MD

05/28/2019 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

MALLICK, RABIA  
P.O. Box 650205 
POTOMAC FALLS, VA 20165

1.MONTESSORI SCHOOL 
2.BUSINESS OWNER 
3.LEESBURG VA

05/29/2019 $500.00 $500.00

MUSMAR, GHAITH  
1246 Reston Ave 
HERNDON, VA 20170

1.MILLERMUSMAR 
2.CPA 
3.RESTON VA

04/25/2019 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

NAJI, MOHAMMED  
1377 DREAMWEAVER COURT 
VIENNA, VA 22182

1.NAPA 
2.PHYSICIAN 
3.FAIRFAX VA

04/12/2019 $500.00 $500.00

NAJI, MOHAMMED  
1377 DREAMWEAVER COURT 
VIENNA, VA 22182

1.NAPA 
2.PHYSICIAN 
3.FAIRFAX VA

04/12/2019 $250.00 $750.00

NAJI, MOHAMMED  
1377 DREAMWEAVER COURT 
VIENNA, VA 22182

1.NAPA 
2.PHYSICIAN 
3.FAIRFAX VA

04/14/2019 $100.00 $850.00
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NAJIB, ADI  
7502 Iron Bar Lane 
GAINESVILLE, VA 20155

1.ATLAS WALK DENTAL 
2.DENTIST 
3.GAINSVILLE VA

04/08/2019 $250.00 $250.00

NASSAR, AHMAD  
11611 Hunting Crest Lane 
VIENNA, VA 22182

1.NFLPA 
2.BUSINESS 
3.WASHINGTON DC

05/28/2019 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

NASSAR, ELSAYED A 
973 MCDONALD DR 
NORTHVILLE, MI 48167

1.OAKLAND UNIVERSITY 
2.PROFESSOR 
3.ROCHESTER, MI

05/29/2019 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

RADWAN, HISHAM  
11404 Vale Rd. 
OAKTON, VA 22124

1.BRIAR OAKS EXXON 
2.OWNER 
3.FAIRFAX VA

04/08/2019 $500.00 $500.00

SIDDIQUI, IMRAN  
20951 Cherokee Terrace 
STERLING, VA 20165

1.IN-Q-TEL 
2.ASSOCAITE 
3.ARLINGTON VA

04/25/2019 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Silk, Wesam  
3301 Woodburn Rd 
Annandale, VA 22003

1.Self 
2.Physician 
3.Annandale VA

04/01/2019 $250.00 $250.00

Toor, Omar  
42626 Preece Lane 
Ashburn, VA 20148

1.GDIT 
2.Senior Director 
3.Chantilly VA

04/01/2019 $400.00 $400.00

Total This Period $23,600.00
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Google Store 
25 Massachusetts Ave NW 
900 
Washington, DC 20001

GoogleDrive Ibrahim 
Moiz 04/03/2019 $1.99

Act Blue Technical Services 
366 Summer Street 
Somerville, MA 02144

Service Fee Ibrahim 
Moiz 04/07/2019 $42.47

FedEx Office 
47100 Community Plz 
Sterling, VA 20164

Print material and lit Ibrahim 
Moiz 04/08/2019 $87.65

Forward Solutions Strategy Group 
2011 Crystal Drive 
400 
Arlington, VA 22202

Palm cards and strategist Ibrahim 
Moiz 04/08/2019 $2,258.00

FedEx Office 
47100 Community Plz 
Sterling, VA 20164

Print outs and Lit Ibrahim 
Moiz 04/09/2019 $87.65

D&amp;P Printing &amp; Graphics Inc. 
5641-I General Washington Drive 
Alexandria, VA 22312

Stickers Ibrahim 
Moiz 04/10/2019 $102.00

Act Blue Technical Services 
366 Summer Street 
Somerville, MA 02144

Service Fee Ibrahim 
Moiz 04/14/2019 $117.74

D&amp;P Printing &amp; Graphics Inc. 
5641-I General Washington Drive 
Alexandria, VA 22312

Label Stickers Ibrahim 
Moiz 04/15/2019 $102.04

Iqbal, Sadaf  
20888 Planetree Forest Court 
Sterling, VA 20165

Gift Card Reimbursement for Phone Bank Ibrahim 
Moiz 04/15/2019 $10.00

Rasheed, Muhammad  
421 Seneca Rd 
Great Falls, VA 22066

Staff Payroll Ibrahim 
Moiz 04/15/2019 $1,500.00

Le Pain Quotidien 
1961 Chain Bridge Road 
McLean, VA 22102

Staff Lunch Meeting Ibrahim 
Moiz 04/18/2019 $33.12

LegalEase Solutions LLC 
2723 South State Street 
150 
Ann Arbor, MI 48104

Consulting Ibrahim 
Moiz 04/18/2019 $2,366.00

Heritage Treasurers LLC 
44710 Cape Court 
120 
Ashburn, VA 20147

Shirts Ibrahim 
Moiz 04/19/2019 $480.00
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Act Blue Technical Services 
366 Summer Street 
Somerville, MA 02144

Service Fee Ibrahim 
Moiz 04/21/2019 $8.89

Discount Mugs 
12610 NW 115th Ave 
Miami, FL 33178

Health Expo material Ibrahim 
Moiz 04/22/2019 $175.15

Food Lion 
20789 Great Falls Plaza 
Sterling, VA 20165

Canvass Food Ibrahim 
Moiz 04/22/2019 $42.46

Papa Johns 
20789 Great Falls Plaza 
Sterling, VA 20165

Food for Phone Bank - Volunteers Ibrahim 
Moiz 04/22/2019 $77.59

Amazon 
Box 81226 
Seattle, WA 98108

Campaign Material Ibrahim 
Moiz 04/23/2019 $64.92

Marumen 
3250 Old Pickett Rd 
Fairfax, VA 22031

Business Meeting Ibrahim 
Moiz 04/25/2019 $41.30

Act Blue Technical Services 
366 Summer Street 
Somerville, MA 02144

Service Fee Ibrahim 
Moiz 04/28/2019 $110.61

Chick fil-A 
22015 Dulles Retail Plaza, Sterling, VA 20166 
Sterling, VA 20166

Phonebank Ibrahim 
Moiz 04/29/2019 $17.49

Dollar Tree 
22330 S Sterling Blvd 
A-123 
Sterling, VA 20164

Canvass Ibrahim 
Moiz 04/29/2019 $9.54

Forward Solutions Strategy Group 
2011 Crystal Drive 
400 
Arlington, VA 22202

Strategist Ibrahim 
Moiz 04/29/2019 $3,600.00

Joes Pizzeria 
22360 S Sterling Blvd 
103 
Sterling, VA 20164

Campaign Launch Party Ibrahim 
Moiz 04/29/2019 $1,103.21

Walmart Supercenter 
45415 Dulles Crossing Plaza 
Sterling, VA 20166

Canvass snacks and water Ibrahim 
Moiz 04/29/2019 $43.80

T-Mobile 
21800 Towncenter Plaza 
32 
Sterling, VA 20164

Phone for campaign manager Ibrahim 
Moiz 04/30/2019 $26.50
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Tropical Smoothie 
20598 Easthampton Plaza 
Ashburn, VA 20147

Staff Meeting Ibrahim 
Moiz 05/01/2019 $9.51

Constant Contact 
1601 Trapelo Road 
Waltham, MA 02451

Constant Contact Program Ibrahim 
Moiz 05/02/2019 $45.00

Google Store 
25 Massachusetts Ave NW 
900 
Washington, DC 20001

Campaign App Ibrahim 
Moiz 05/03/2019 $1.99

Act Blue Technical Services 
366 Summer Street 
Somerville, MA 02144

Service Fee Ibrahim 
Moiz 05/05/2019 $18.10

Buffalo Wild Wings 
524 Fort Evans Rd NE 
Leesburg, VA 20176

Staff Meeting Ibrahim 
Moiz 05/06/2019 $42.00

Dollar Tree 
22330 S Sterling Blvd 
A-123 
Sterling, VA 20164

Phonebank Ibrahim 
Moiz 05/06/2019 $8.48

FedEx Office 
47100 Community Plz 
Sterling, VA 20164

Campaign Material Ibrahim 
Moiz 05/06/2019 $7.21

FedEx Office 
47100 Community Plz 
Sterling, VA 20164

Emergency Literature Ibrahim 
Moiz 05/06/2019 $232.77

Joes Pizzeria 
22360 S Sterling Blvd 
103 
Sterling, VA 20164

Phonebank Ibrahim 
Moiz 05/06/2019 $41.83

Loudoun Eats 
962 Edwards Ferry Rd NE 
Leesburg, VA 20176

Staff Meeting Ibrahim 
Moiz 05/06/2019 $24.71

TopGolf 
20356 Commonwealth Center Dr 
Ashburn, VA 20147

Staff Meeting Ibrahim 
Moiz 05/06/2019 $160.09

Blue Printing Services 
7714 Whitepine Rd 
A 
North Chesterfield, VA 23237

Yard Signs Ibrahim 
Moiz 05/07/2019 $694.39

FedEx Office 
47100 Community Plz 
Sterling, VA 20164

Emergency Lit Ibrahim 
Moiz 05/07/2019 $296.78
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Loudoun County Democratic Committee 
1 E Market St 
201 
Leesburg, VA 20176

Loudoun County Democrats GALA Ad Ibrahim 
Moiz 05/07/2019 $2,500.00

Loudoun County Government 
1 Harrison St SE 
Leesburg, VA 20175

Precinct District Maps Ibrahim 
Moiz 05/07/2019 $18.00

Claude Moore Recreation Center 
46105 Loudoun Park Ln 
Sterling, VA 20164

Wellness Roundtable Ibrahim 
Moiz 05/09/2019 $112.50

Hustle 
343 Sansome St, 
600 
San Francisco, CA 94104

Hustle Texting Program Ibrahim 
Moiz 05/09/2019 $504.00

Hustle 
343 Sansome St, 
600 
San Francisco, CA 94104

Hustle Texting Program Ibrahim 
Moiz 05/09/2019 $0.47

Rice and Kabob 
47100 Community Plaza 
114 
Sterling, VA 20164

Business Meeting Ibrahim 
Moiz 05/09/2019 $41.28

The Sterling Foundation 
12030 Sunrise Valley Dr #450, Reston, VA 
20191 
450 

Sterling Foundation Donation Ibrahim 
Moiz 05/11/2019 $60.00

Act Blue Technical Services 
366 Summer Street 
Somerville, MA 02144

Service Fee Ibrahim 
Moiz 05/12/2019 $212.32

FedEx Office 
47100 Community Plz 
Sterling, VA 20164

Emergency Lit Prints Ibrahim 
Moiz 05/13/2019 $164.58

Cold Spoon 
20789 Great Falls Plaza 
#106 
Sterling, VA 20165

Volunteer Appreciation Ibrahim 
Moiz 05/14/2019 $30.00

Dyson, Rayshawn  
36079 Welland Dr 
Round Hill, VA 20141

Staff payroll Ibrahim 
Moiz 05/15/2019 $1,500.00

Office Depot 
46301 Potomac Run Plaza 
Sterling, VA 20164

Campaign Material Ibrahim 
Moiz 05/15/2019 $35.55

Rasheed, Muhammad  
421 Seneca Rd 
Great Falls, VA 22066

Staff payroll Ibrahim 
Moiz 05/15/2019 $1,500.00
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Yi, Sumi  
8989 Wood Drift Circle 
Apt 202 
Manassas, VA 20110

Staff Payroll Ibrahim 
Moiz 05/15/2019 $2,250.00

Democratic Asian Americans of Virginia 
3757 Madison Lane 
Falls Church, VA 22041

DAAV Iftar Ibrahim 
Moiz 05/17/2019 $65.00

Act Blue Technical Services 
366 Summer Street 
Somerville, MA 02144

Service Fee Ibrahim 
Moiz 05/19/2019 $4.35

Aldi 
13920 Lee Jackson Memorial Hwy 
Chantilly, VA 20151

Wellness Roundtable Ibrahim 
Moiz 05/20/2019 $3.16

Dunkin&#39; Donuts 
13902 Lee Jackson Memorial Hwy 
Chantilly, VA 20151

Wellness Roundtable Ibrahim 
Moiz 05/20/2019 $31.05

Facebook 
1 Hacker Way 
Menlo Way, CA 94025

Social Media Ad Ibrahim 
Moiz 05/20/2019 $25.00

IHOP 
46931 Cedar Lake Plaza 
Sterling, VA 20164

Staff Meeting Ibrahim 
Moiz 05/20/2019 $42.00

Pho Royal 
46839 Maple Leaf Pl 
145 
Sterling, VA 20164

Staff Meeting Ibrahim 
Moiz 05/20/2019 $36.02

Silver Diner 
11951 Killingsworth Ave 
Reston, VA 20194

Staff Meeting Ibrahim 
Moiz 05/20/2019 $157.87

Cold Spoon 
20789 Great Falls Plaza 
#106 
Sterling, VA 20165

Volunteer Appreciation Ibrahim 
Moiz 05/21/2019 $40.00

Food Lion 
20789 Great Falls Plaza 
Sterling, VA 20165

Canvass event Ibrahim 
Moiz 05/21/2019 $25.92

Loudoun County Chamber of Commerce 
19301 Winmeade Dr 
Leesburg, VA 20176

Housing Event Ticket Ibrahim 
Moiz 05/21/2019 $90.00

Papa Johns 
20789 Great Falls Plaza 
Sterling, VA 20165

Canvass event Ibrahim 
Moiz 05/21/2019 $38.12
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Super Chicken 
8357 Leesburg Pike 
Vienna, VA 22182

Canvass event Ibrahim 
Moiz 05/21/2019 $68.85

Mr. Pollo 
23520 Overland Dr 
152 
Sterling, VA 20166

Phonebank and canvass event Ibrahim 
Moiz 05/22/2019 $327.84

Shilla 
6015 Centreville Crest Lane 
Centreville, VA 20121

Phonebank and canvass event Ibrahim 
Moiz 05/22/2019 $12.62

The Business Journal 
120 W. Morehead St. 
Suite 400 
Charlotte, NC 28202

Business Journal Ibrahim 
Moiz 05/23/2019 $4.00

Amazon 
Box 81226 
Seattle, WA 98108

Event preparation Ibrahim 
Moiz 05/24/2019 $24.99

Sweetwater LTC 
45980 Waterview Plaza 
Sterling, VA 20166

Business Meeting Ibrahim 
Moiz 05/24/2019 $177.08

USPS 
46164 Westlake Dr 
Sterling, VA 20165

Postage Ibrahim 
Moiz 05/24/2019 $11.00

Act Blue Technical Services 
366 Summer Street 
Somerville, MA 02144

Service Fee Ibrahim 
Moiz 05/26/2019 $77.04

Five Below 
46301 Potomac Run Plaza 
Unit 155 
Sterling, VA 20164

Senior Event Ibrahim 
Moiz 05/28/2019 $16.17

Mahattan Pizza 
43930 Farmwell Hunt Plaza 
Ashburn, VA 20147

Senior Center Event Ibrahim 
Moiz 05/28/2019 $96.10

Office Depot 
46301 Potomac Run Plaza 
Sterling, VA 20164

GOTV Material Ibrahim 
Moiz 05/28/2019 $37.09

Target 
46201 Potomac Run 
Sterling, VA 20164

Campaign Material Ibrahim 
Moiz 05/28/2019 $3.00

Walmart Supercenter 
45415 Dulles Crossing Plaza 
Sterling, VA 20166

Senior Center Event Ibrahim 
Moiz 05/28/2019 $19.85
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Amazon 
Box 81226 
Seattle, WA 98108

Senior event material Ibrahim 
Moiz 05/29/2019 $6.24

Constant Contact 
1601 Trapelo Road 
Waltham, MA 02451

Constant Contact Program Ibrahim 
Moiz 05/29/2019 $45.00

Act Blue Technical Services 
366 Summer Street 
Somerville, MA 02144

Service Fee Ibrahim 
Moiz 05/30/2019 $212.32

Emily&#39;s List 
1800 M St NW 
Washington, DC 20036

Donation Ibrahim 
Moiz 05/30/2019 $100.00

Facebook 
1 Hacker Way 
Menlo Way, CA 94025

Social Media Post Ibrahim 
Moiz 05/30/2019 $10.00

Total This Period $24,829.36
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 31 $23,600.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 0 $0.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 28 $2,032.86

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 59 $25,632.86

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $0.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $24,829.36

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $24,829.36

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $49,310.37

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $25,632.86

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $25,632.86

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $74,943.23

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$24,829.36

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $24,829.36

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $50,113.87

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $0.00

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $53,227.96

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $25,632.86

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $78,860.82

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $78,860.82

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $3,917.59

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$24,829.36

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $28,746.95

29. Ending Balance $50,113.87

17 of 17


